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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  6 AB CH Orion's Little Arrow FDC CA FCAT2 DN OSD CGCA CGCU TKP ATT VHMA. HP57802402. Borzois 
 5/8/2019  Breeder: Mrs. Lori Chandler. Sire: Fire Falcon Impuls I Splendor  Dam: Ivanhoe's Just Plain Fancy. 
  Owner:Emily Lynn .   

 Rally Novice B 
  8 AB Jack Attack Dressed In Black. MA95719301. All American Dog 
 11/2/2017  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
  9 AB CH Timberblacs Majestic Run JH. SS17140807. Retrievers (Flat-Coated) 
 2/9/2020  Breeder: Jennifer Martin. Sire: GCHS CH Timberblacs Wild Heart Soaring RA JH CGC  Dam: CH 
  Timberblac's Duck-Duck-Gooze BN RN JH. Owner:Jennifer Martin.  Bridget Bodine 

 12 2 CH Stoneridge National Velvet CGCA CGCU. WS56249201. Rottweilers 
 92 1/31/2017  Breeder: Whitney Brzustowicz/Zachariah Brzustowicz. Sire: GCHB CH Mount Olympus Legend  
 Of Asgard  Dam: GCH CH Stoneridge Kiss And Tell Xmark. Owner:Rose Lehn.   

 14 AB Timberblac Fortunate Wind JH. SS05980206. Retrievers (Flat-Coated) 
 6/16/2018  Breeder: Jennifer Martin. Sire: CH Butterblac's Stop Resisting  Dam: GCH CH Timberblacs  
 Pirate At Heart. Owner:Jennifer Martin.  Bridget Bodine 

 15 AB Showme Lady Isobel At Riverfox BCAT. NP56808403. Keeshonden 
 8/24/2019  Breeder: R Patrick Crisler/Mrs. Joy Sue Crisler. Sire: GCHB CH Trumpet's Teardrops On My  
 Guitar  Dam: GCH CH Keerocka's No Turning Back At Showme. Owner:Rebecca Preston.   

 16 1 Indie's Tumbling Parti CD BN RI BCAT DJ CGC TKN. PAL282128. Poodles (Standard) 
 93 7/17/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 20 2 Indie's Tumbling Parti CD BN RI BCAT DJ CGC TKN. PAL282128. Poodles (Standard) 
 76 7/17/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
 21 AB Fiery Run Winter Soldier BN RI. HP49675005. Borzois 
 3/6/2015  Breeder: Dr Elizabeth Tolley/Dr David Nutting/Dr Kay A Henderson/Dr Wyatt J Delfino. Sire: GCH  
 CH Sedona Aleksandrovich  Dam: GCHS CH Wildwood Fiery Run Out Of My Dreams. Owner:Dr Elizabeth  
 Tolley and Dr David F Nutting.   

 22 3 Hayewyre's Colonel Kottas O'Santerric Chaos BN RN. RN29447701. Fox Terriers (Wire) 
 75 5/2/2016  Breeder: Linda Goddard. Sire: Lt Colonel Kottas' Duke Of York PCD BN RE  Dam: Beinnein  
 Breakfast At Tiffanys. Owner:Lisa Sheffield.   

 27 1 Mesa's Little Jersey CD BN RI NAJ DCAT ACT1 ACT1J DJ DN DDSE CGCA TKE . PAL276736. Vizslas 
 92 12/23/2015  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sloan and Jennifer Cooper|Sela Cooper.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 29 3 Lyca Happy Man UDX OM1 BN RE JH MX MXJ MJB XF T2B BCAT SWA SIE SHDA. PR15079301. Poodles (Miniature) 
 95 11/6/2010  Breeder: Donna Eddins/Camille Lashley. Sire: CH OTCH MACH2 Barclay Lyca Masterpiece  
 UDX3 OM5 RE JH MXG MJG XF T2B  Dam: Lyca Gone With The Wind BN RA OA OAJ SCN SIN SBN  
 CGC TKN. Owner:Lisa Harrison|Camille Lashley.   

 30 Q Ernest Tea CD BN DCAT CGC. DN60685603. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 90 12/21/2019  Breeder: Peyton Fair. Sire: Tri-Star's Dusty Road  Dam: Tri-Star's Irish Creme. Owner:Laura  
 Lawson|Laura Lesko.   

 31 Q Mj's Golden Treasure CDX BN RN SHDN. MA78027301. All American Dog 
 92 1/1/2019  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Mary Jane Forsythe.   
 32 Q Baxter Bhreac BN RE CGC TKN. MA45292401. All American Dog 
 91 4/4/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:SUSAN J HEDLEY.   
 33 AB Beauvoir Pistol Pete Matty RE FDC CAA DCAT DM DJ DDB CGCA CGCU ATT. PR21651801. Poodles (Miniature) 
 3/12/2019  Breeder: Carol Brand. Sire: GCH CH Harmony Clarion Stairway To Heaven RA  Dam: CH  
 Beauvoir Alegria Frontier Fury CDX. Owner:Jaime Hollingsworth.   

 34 Q Urica Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN VER RM RAE SWE. DN47602901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 92 8/26/2016  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Neo Vom Grenzlager  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Nancy  
 Nesbit.   

 35 Q CH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CD BN RM2 RAE NAJ BCAT SWN SCA S. PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 
 88 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2 BN RN TDX MH  
 MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   
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 36 4 RACH Finley The Golden Boy BN RM4 RAE3 CA FCAT DM DSA HDN CGCA CGCU TK. SS01947609. Retrievers (Golden) 
 94 10/21/2017  Breeder: Darlene A Truett. Sire: Mr. Cody Truett  Dam: Maggie Mae Truett. Owner:Julie  
 Whitehead.   

 37 1 Minda & Midnite The Gods Have Spoken CDX BN GN RAE OAP NJP CA TT CGCA . WS40131803. Akitas 
 96 11/20/2011  Breeder: Lynn Morgan/Francee Hamblet/Hollie Walker. Sire: CH Minda Blackngold The Gods  
 Must Be Crazy  Dam: Oak Minda Kissed By The Sun. Owner:Barbara Sikkink.   

 38 AB Troika's Dancing In The Moonlight PCD BN RA. NP53108702. Dalmatians 
 12/15/2018  Breeder: Michele Markoff/Joanne Shupp. Sire: GCH CH Troika Dracorn Chariot Chaser CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Engine Co N Troika Where There's Smoke Bret D. Owner:Zoe Sievers|Maggie Moore.   

 39 AB Cobblestone's One Potato... CD PCD BN RA CGC TKN. SR97697001. Retrievers (Golden) 
 11/18/2016  Breeder: Lynne Briggs/Martin Briggs. Sire: GCHB CH Kattwalk's The Spy Who Loved Me   
 Dam: Sandpiper's Afternoon Tea At The Grand CD BN RA CGC. Owner:Lynne Briggs|Martin Briggs.   

 40 Q Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm UD PCD BN GN RM RAE SWE . SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 75 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   

 41 AB Vamaro's Arkansas Beebe CD BN RN CGC TKN. PR19188001. Poodles (Standard) 
 5/14/2016  Breeder: Ms. Lisa Anne Varnell. Sire: Royale's King Logan  Dam: Royale's Queen Sophia.  
 Owner:Mary Hurley.   

 43 AB Louter Creek's Don'T Play Another Love Song CD PCD BN RE NJP BCAT CGC . PR20192804. Poodles (Standard) 
 7/25/2017  Breeder: Angie Louter. Sire: Poopla Stormn Blue Norman Of Howlynn RA SH SHUA OA OAJ  
 CGC  Dam: Louter Creeks Roux Meagher JH JHU. Owner:Michelle Naef|Angie Louter.   

 45 2 Mesa's Little Jersey CD BN RI NAJ DCAT ACT1 ACT1J DJ DN DDSE CGCA TKE . PAL276736. Vizslas 
 95 12/23/2015  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sloan and Jennifer Cooper|Sela Cooper.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 29 Q Lyca Happy Man UDX OM1 BN RE JH MX MXJ MJB XF T2B BCAT SWA SIE SHDA. PR15079301. Poodles (Miniature) 
 85 11/6/2010  Breeder: Donna Eddins/Camille Lashley. Sire: CH OTCH MACH2 Barclay Lyca Masterpiece  
 UDX3 OM5 RE JH MXG MJG XF T2B  Dam: Lyca Gone With The Wind BN RA OA OAJ SCN SIN SBN  
 CGC TKN. Owner:Lisa Harrison|Camille Lashley.   

 32 Q Baxter Bhreac BN RE CGC TKN. MA45292401. All American Dog 
 92 4/4/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:SUSAN J HEDLEY.   
 33 AB Beauvoir Pistol Pete Matty RE FDC CAA DCAT DM DJ DDB CGCA CGCU ATT. PR21651801. Poodles (Miniature) 
 3/12/2019  Breeder: Carol Brand. Sire: GCH CH Harmony Clarion Stairway To Heaven RA  Dam: CH  
 Beauvoir Alegria Frontier Fury CDX. Owner:Jaime Hollingsworth.   

 34 3 Urica Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN VER RM RAE SWE. DN47602901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 8/26/2016  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Neo Vom Grenzlager  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Nancy  
 Nesbit.   

 35 4 CH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CD BN RM2 RAE NAJ BCAT SWN SCA S. PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 
 93 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2 BN RN TDX MH  
 MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   

 36 1/HC RACH Finley The Golden Boy BN RM4 RAE3 CA FCAT DM DSA HDN CGCA CGCU TK. SS01947609. Retrievers (Golden) 
 99 10/21/2017  Breeder: Darlene A Truett. Sire: Mr. Cody Truett  Dam: Maggie Mae Truett. Owner:Julie  
 Whitehead.   

 37 2 Minda & Midnite The Gods Have Spoken CDX BN GN RAE OAP NJP CA TT CGCA . WS40131803. Akitas 
 97 11/20/2011  Breeder: Lynn Morgan/Francee Hamblet/Hollie Walker. Sire: CH Minda Blackngold The Gods  
 Must Be Crazy  Dam: Oak Minda Kissed By The Sun. Owner:Barbara Sikkink.   

 38 AB Troika's Dancing In The Moonlight PCD BN RA. NP53108702. Dalmatians 
 12/15/2018  Breeder: Michele Markoff/Joanne Shupp. Sire: GCH CH Troika Dracorn Chariot Chaser CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Engine Co N Troika Where There's Smoke Bret D. Owner:Zoe Sievers|Maggie Moore.   

 39 NQ Cobblestone's One Potato... CD PCD BN RA CGC TKN. SR97697001. Retrievers (Golden) 
 11/18/2016  Breeder: Lynne Briggs/Martin Briggs. Sire: GCHB CH Kattwalk's The Spy Who Loved Me   
 Dam: Sandpiper's Afternoon Tea At The Grand CD BN RA CGC. Owner:Lynne Briggs|Martin Briggs.   

 40 Q Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm UD PCD BN GN RM RAE SWE . SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 90 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   

 43 AB Louter Creek's Don'T Play Another Love Song CD PCD BN RE NJP BCAT CGC . PR20192804. Poodles (Standard) 
 7/25/2017  Breeder: Angie Louter. Sire: Poopla Stormn Blue Norman Of Howlynn RA SH SHUA OA OAJ  
 CGC  Dam: Louter Creeks Roux Meagher JH JHU. Owner:Michelle Naef|Angie Louter.   
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 44 AB CH Everedi Ru Redi 2 Count Ur Blessings CD BN RE NAP NJP NF OFP DM DS . SR77548905. Vizslas 
 4/7/2013  Breeder: Lin J Kozlowski/Jean Thomas. Sire: CH Poquito's El Payaso De Mi Mesa CDX RA   
 Dam: GCH CH Everedi's Locked And Loaded MH. Owner:Tammy Calico|Lin Kozlowski.   

 Rally Master 
 29 NQ Lyca Happy Man UDX OM1 BN RE JH MX MXJ MJB XF T2B BCAT SWA SIE SHDA. PR15079301. Poodles (Miniature) 
 11/6/2010  Breeder: Donna Eddins/Camille Lashley. Sire: CH OTCH MACH2 Barclay Lyca Masterpiece  
 UDX3 OM5 RE JH MXG MJG XF T2B  Dam: Lyca Gone With The Wind BN RA OA OAJ SCN SIN SBN  
 CGC TKN. Owner:Lisa Harrison|Camille Lashley.   

 32 4 Baxter Bhreac BN RE CGC TKN. MA45292401. All American Dog 
 91 4/4/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:SUSAN J HEDLEY.   
 33 AB Beauvoir Pistol Pete Matty RE FDC CAA DCAT DM DJ DDB CGCA CGCU ATT. PR21651801. Poodles (Miniature) 
 3/12/2019  Breeder: Carol Brand. Sire: GCH CH Harmony Clarion Stairway To Heaven RA  Dam: CH  
 Beauvoir Alegria Frontier Fury CDX. Owner:Jaime Hollingsworth.   

 34 3 Urica Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN VER RM RAE SWE. DN47602901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 94 8/26/2016  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Neo Vom Grenzlager  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Nancy  
 Nesbit.   

 35 Q CH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CD BN RM2 RAE NAJ BCAT SWN SCA S. PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 
 81 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2 BN RN TDX MH  
 MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   

 36  1/HTQ RACH Finley The Golden Boy BN RM4 RAE3 CA FCAT DM DSA HDN CGCA CGCU TK. SS01947609. Retrievers (Golden) 
 95 10/21/2017  Breeder: Darlene A Truett. Sire: Mr. Cody Truett  Dam: Maggie Mae Truett. Owner:Julie  
 Whitehead.   

 37 Q Minda & Midnite The Gods Have Spoken CDX BN GN RAE OAP NJP CA TT CGCA . WS40131803. Akitas 
 91 11/20/2011  Breeder: Lynn Morgan/Francee Hamblet/Hollie Walker. Sire: CH Minda Blackngold The Gods  
 Must Be Crazy  Dam: Oak Minda Kissed By The Sun. Owner:Barbara Sikkink.   

 38 AB Troika's Dancing In The Moonlight PCD BN RA. NP53108702. Dalmatians 
 12/15/2018  Breeder: Michele Markoff/Joanne Shupp. Sire: GCH CH Troika Dracorn Chariot Chaser CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Engine Co N Troika Where There's Smoke Bret D. Owner:Zoe Sievers|Maggie Moore.   

 40 2 Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm UD PCD BN GN RM RAE SWE . SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 94 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   

 42 Q RACH Refinne Take The London Blu Silk CD BN RM5 RAE4 AX MXJ MXP MJP OF. PR14500704. Poodles (Standard) 
 90 7/3/2010  Breeder: Jennifer Dege / Anne Dege. Sire: CH Refinne London Fog  Dam: CH Degana Take It  
 Onthe Run. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   

 Rally Team Novice   
Team I 

 20 1 Indie's Tumbling Parti CD BN RI BCAT DJ CGC TKN. PAL282128. Poodles (Standard) 
 364 7/17/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
 38 Q Troika's Dancing In The Moonlight PCD BN RA. NP53108702. Dalmatians 
 12/15/2018  Breeder: Michele Markoff/Joanne Shupp. Sire: GCH CH Troika Dracorn Chariot Chaser CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Engine Co N Troika Where There's Smoke Bret D. Owner:Zoe Sievers|Maggie Moore.   

 40 1 Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm UD PCD BN GN RM RAE SWE . SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 364 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   

 45 1 Mesa's Little Jersey CD BN RI NAJ DCAT ACT1 ACT1J DJ DN DDSE CGCA TKE . PAL276736. Vizslas 
 364 12/23/2015  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sloan and Jennifer Cooper|Sela Cooper.   
 46 1 Ren's Joyful Dream BN RI NA NAJ BCAT TKN. PR21568501. Poodles (Miniature) 
 364 11/22/2018  Breeder: Thomas Sanew/Lisa Harrison/Mrs. Linda Hargett Gower. Sire: CH MACH Sanew's  
 Final Jeopardy MXB MJS CGCA TKN  Dam: GCH CH Gameon If I Can Dream CD BN RI AX MXJ XF T2B  
 BCAT SWN SHDA. Owner:Zoe Ham|Thomas Sanew|Linda Hargett- Gower|Michelle Naef.   
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